
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Laura Childs - (898542) - City of Cardiff - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.10 481 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Co Cardiff 2

31.30 472 H 18/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

31.45 465 F 23/09/17 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

31.64 457 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

31.66 456 F 07/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.71 454 H 07/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.75 452 F 18/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

31.79 451 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 2

31.84 448 F 15/10/16 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.87 447 H 02/02/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.87 447 H 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

31.92 445 F 21/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 2

32.01 441 F 24/09/16 City of Cardiff Club Championship Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

32.06 439 F 17/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport Co Cardiff 2

32.13 436 F 02/02/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

32.20 434 H 21/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport  2

32.50 422 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 2

32.68 415 F 26/09/15 City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

32.73 413 F 22/09/18 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

32.98 403 F 04/02/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

33.35 390 H 04/02/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

34.59 350 F 21/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

35.67 319 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 2

36.67 293 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Co Cardiff 2

37.16 282 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Co Cardiff 2

40.66 215 F 11/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

45.30 155  20/10/12 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 4
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45.30 155  20/10/12 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 4

45.69 151 F 09/12/12 City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012 Newport Co Cardiff 4

54.99 87 F 12/05/12 South East Wales Development Meet Newport Co Cardiff 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.87 447 H 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

31.10 481 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Co Cardiff 2

32.73 413 F 22/09/18 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

31.92 445 F 21/10/17 Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.45 465 F 23/09/17 City of Cardiff Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

31.66 456 F 07/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.71 454 H 07/02/17 Swim Wales South East Regional Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.64 457 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

31.79 451 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 2

31.84 448 F 15/10/16 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 2

32.01 441 F 24/09/16 City of Cardiff Club Championship Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

32.13 436 F 02/02/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.87 447 H 02/02/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

31.75 452 F 18/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

31.30 472 H 18/12/15 Swim Wales National Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2

32.20 434 H 21/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport  2

32.50 422 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 2

32.06 439 F 17/10/15 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015 Newport Co Cardiff 2

32.68 415 F 26/09/15 City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

32.98 403 F 04/02/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

33.35 390 H 04/02/15 SWER Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2

34.59 350 F 21/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 1

35.67 319 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 2

36.67 293 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Co Cardiff 2

37.16 282 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Co Cardiff 2

40.66 215 F 11/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3

45.69 151 F 09/12/12 City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012 Newport Co Cardiff 4

45.30 155  20/10/12 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 4

54.99 87 F 12/05/12 South East Wales Development Meet Newport Co Cardiff 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


